lowa State Police and Fire Top 25 Estimated Pensions

Last
MEYER
BOGLE
QUINN
FRAMPTON
PORTER
HOYE
SAUNDERS
HEUTON
REYNOLDS
FREDERICK
REEVE
KINSETH
COX
PAULSON
WINKER
QUIGLE
DEATON
CRINE
JOBES
BUTTON
COVEYOU
VUJOVICH

KAMMERMEIER

MURPHY
SUNKARA

NOTES:

O 00 N O U1 B W N -

First Class Name

EUGENE COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC SAFETY
STEPHEN PUBLIC SAFETY CHIEF

JOHN PUBLIC SAFETY CHIEF

KEVIN PUBLIC SAFETY CHIEF

RUSSELL PUBLIC SAFETY CHIEF

PATRICK PUBLIC SAFETY CHIEF

JAMES PUBLIC SAFETY CHIEF

DAVID PUBLIC SERVICE EXECUTIVE 5
RAYMOND PUBLIC SAFETY CHIEF

LEON INFO TECH ADMIN 3

BRUCE CRIME LABORATORY ADMINISTRATO
RICHARD MAJOR

DARREL MAJOR

CHARIS PUBLIC SAFETY ASSISTANT CHIEF
KEVIN PUBLIC SAFETY ASSISTANT CHIEF
JEFFREY PUBLIC SAFETY ASSISTANT CHIEF
MARTIN PUBLIC SERVICE EXECUTIVE 4
WILLIAM PUBLIC SERVICE EXECUTIVE 4
DAVID PUBLIC SAFETY ASSISTANT CHIEF
DAVID PUBLIC SAFETY ASSISTANT CHIEF
MICHAEL EXEC OFF 3

TOM INFO TECH SPECIALIST 5

KEVIN INFO TECH SPECIALIST 5

THOMAS INFO TECH SPECIALIST 5
CHANDRASEKHAR INFO TECH SPECIALIST 5

. For Police and Fire employees 30 years with retirement at age 55.

. For others 35 years retirement at age 62.

. Assumes dividend (COLA) averages 1.5% per year.

. Assumes current salary is same as retirement salary.

. Est. Total Pension Payout 30 years at age 55, 24 years at age 62.

. Est. Total Pension Payout does not include Soc. Sec. payments if any.
. P&F pay 8.94%, others 4.5% plus 6.2% Soc. Sec.

. P&F max. 82% after 30 years, others 65% after 35 years.

. Wages were covered up to the federal limit of $245,000 for calendar years 2010 and 2011 or max. pension of about $159.000.

Published by: Taxpayers United of America

Annual
$125,186
$123,406
$123,406
$123,406
$123,406
$123,406
$122,762
$117,728
$117,707
$112,445
$107,266
$102,294
$102,294
$102,294
$102,294
$102,294
$102,294
$102,294

$98,675
$98,675
$92,414
$92,414
$92,414
$92,414
$92,414

Founded in 1976, TUA is one of the largest taxpayer organizations in America.

Est. Pension

$102,653
$101,193
$101,193
$101,193
$101,193
$101,193
$100,665
$96,537
$96,520
$92,205
$87,958
$83,881
$83,881
$83,881
$83,881
$83,881
$83,881
$83,881
$80,914
$80,914
$75,780
$75,780
$75,780
$75,780
$75,780

Est. Total
Pension
Payout
$3,798,149
$3,744,150
$3,744,150
$3,744,150
$3,744,150
$3,744,150
$3,724,587
$3,571,868
$3,571,237
$3,411,575
$3,254,438
$3,103,612
$3,103,612
$3,103,612
$3,103,612
$3,103,612
$3,103,612
$3,103,612
$2,993,806
$2,993,806
$2,803,853
$2,803,853
$2,803,853
$2,803,853
$2,803,853






