Iowa State Police and Fire Top 25 Estimated Pensions

Last	First	Class Name	Annual	Est. Pension	Est. Total Pension Payout
MEYER	EUGENE	COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC SAFETY	\$125,186	\$102,653	\$3,798,149
BOGLE	STEPHEN	PUBLIC SAFETY CHIEF	\$123,406	\$101,193	\$3,744,150
QUINN	JOHN	PUBLIC SAFETY CHIEF	\$123,406	\$101,193	\$3,744,150
FRAMPTON	KEVIN	PUBLIC SAFETY CHIEF	\$123,406	\$101,193	\$3,744,150
PORTER	RUSSELL	PUBLIC SAFETY CHIEF	\$123,406	\$101,193	\$3,744,150
HOYE	PATRICK	PUBLIC SAFETY CHIEF	\$123,406	\$101,193	\$3,744,150
SAUNDERS	JAMES	PUBLIC SAFETY CHIEF	\$122,762	\$100,665	\$3,724,587
HEUTON	DAVID	PUBLIC SERVICE EXECUTIVE 5	\$117.728	\$96,537	\$3,571,868
REYNOLDS	RAYMOND	PUBLIC SAFETY CHIEF	\$117,707	\$96,520	\$3,571,237
FREDERICK	LEON	INFO TECH ADMIN 3	\$112,445	\$92,205	\$3,411,575
REEVE	BRUCE	CRIME LABORATORY ADMINISTRATO	\$107,266	\$87,958	\$3,254,438
KINSETH	RICHARD	MAJOR	\$102,294	\$83,881	\$3,103,612
COX	DARREL	MAJOR	\$102,294	\$83,881	\$3,103,612
PAULSON	CHARIS	PUBLIC SAFETY ASSISTANT CHIEF	\$102,294	\$83,881	\$3,103,612
WINKER	KEVIN	PUBLIC SAFETY ASSISTANT CHIEF	\$102,294	\$83,881	\$3,103,612
QUIGLE	JEFFREY	PUBLIC SAFETY ASSISTANT CHIEF	\$102,294	\$83,881	\$3,103,612
DEATON	MARTIN	PUBLIC SERVICE EXECUTIVE 4	\$102,294	\$83,881	\$3,103,612
CRINE	WILLIAM	PUBLIC SERVICE EXECUTIVE 4	\$102,294	\$83,881	\$3,103,612
JOBES	DAVID	PUBLIC SAFETY ASSISTANT CHIEF	\$98,675	\$80,914	\$2,993,806
BUTTON	DAVID	PUBLIC SAFETY ASSISTANT CHIEF	\$98,675	\$80,914	\$2,993,806
COVEYOU	MICHAEL	EXEC OFF 3	\$92,414	\$75,780	\$2,803,853
VUJOVICH	TOM	INFO TECH SPECIALIST 5	\$92,414	\$75,780	\$2,803,853
KAMMERMEIER	KEVIN	INFO TECH SPECIALIST 5	\$92,414	\$75,780	\$2,803,853
MURPHY	THOMAS	INFO TECH SPECIALIST 5	\$92,414	\$75,780	\$2,803,853
SUNKARA	CHANDRASEKHAR	INFO TECH SPECIALIST 5	\$92,414	\$75,780	\$2,803,853

NOTES

- 1. For Police and Fire employees 30 years with retirement at age 55.
- 2. For others 35 years retirement at age 62.
- 3. Assumes dividend (COLA) averages 1.5% per year.
- 4. Assumes current salary is same as retirement salary.
- 5. Est. Total Pension Payout 30 years at age 55, 24 years at age 62.
- 6. Est. Total Pension Payout does not include Soc. Sec. payments if any.
- 7. P&F pay 8.94%, others 4.5% plus 6.2% Soc. Sec.
- 8. P&F max. 82% after 30 years, others 65% after 35 years.
- 9. Wages were covered up to the federal limit of \$245,000 for calendar years 2010 and 2011 or max. pension of about \$159.000.

Published by: Taxpayers United of America

Founded in 1976, TUA is one of the largest taxpayer organizations in America.